
Big Ideas. Great Connections. 
Organizational Statement 
The Bowling Green Young Professionals 
encourages young talent in our community by 
engaging and empowering our next generation 
of business and community leaders to actively 
shape our region. 

BGYP Membership Benefits 
• Expand professional and community 

networks 
• Showcase talents through professional 

events and community engagement 
• Utilize passions to enhance the 

community 
• Develop both professionally and 

personally 
• Sharpen and grow leadership skills 
• Career-building connections through 

Chamber association 

BGYP Demographics 
Age Range: 21-40 
Geographic Region: Bowling Green and 
South Central Kentucky 
Professional Compilation: All professions 
included 
Motivated By: Community involvement and 
leadership by growing membership, talent and 
entrepreneurship 
 

Quarterly Meetings 
Tuesday, March 29 
Breakfast Meeting @ 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 28 
Round Table Luncheon @ 11:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, September 27 
After Hours Meeting @ 5:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 13 
Dinner Meeting @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
Monthly Socials 
Typically the 3rd Thursday of every month, 
we offer a variety of events for BGYPs to 
enjoy.  To check the latest BGYP events, 
visit: 

www.bgchamber.com 
 
2016 BGYP Officers: 
President, Brittany Southwood (Afni) 
Vice President, Jacqueline Rowe (Hilliard 
Lyons) 
Treasurer, Katie Davenport (Fairfield Inn & 
Suites by Marriott) 
Social Committee, Lawson Laster 
(BancCard), Shannon Oleyar (Eyeconic.tv), 
Drew Martin (Junior Achievement) 

For additional information, contact  
Katie Dykes, Director, Programs & Events, katie@bgchamber.com 

Quarterly Meetings 
Tuesday, March 21 
Speaker TBD 
Tuesday, June 27 
Ambassadors Round Table  
Tuesday, September 12 
Speaker TBD 
Monday, December 4 
Speaker TBD 
 
Monthly Socials and Events 
Thursday, March 16 
St. Patrick’s Day Social at 643 
Saturday, March 18 
JA Bowl for Kid’s Sake 
Saturday, April 1  
WKU Red, White and Brew Fest  
Thursday, May 4  
Kentucky Derby Social at The Derby Piano & 
Dessert Bar 
Thursday, July 20 
BG Hot Rods Game 
Thursday, August 17 
Inside Look at White Squirrel Brewery 
Thursday, September 21 
Scavenger Hunt at Steamers Seafood 
Thursday, October 26 
Halloween Social at 440 
Thursday, November 9 
Friendsgiving Social at Eyeconic.TV 
Monday, December 11 
Ugly Christmas Sweater Party at Novo Dolce 
 
Please note that all dates are tentative and subject to change.  

 
 

Find us on social media: 
 Bowling Green Young Professionals 

BGYP 

BGYoungPros 

 

www.bgchamber.com 

2016 BGYP Officers: 
President, Jacqueline Rowe  
Vice President, Katie Davenport  
Secretary, Jenny Pyle  
Social Committee, Lawson Laster Shannon Oleyar, 
Ian Loos 


